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	Approver List

	Position
	Email Address 

	Fiona Yelnoorkar
	Research Matron
	f.yelnoorkar@nhs.net

	Suzanne Hetherington 
	CRF, CARU & Dental Approver
	Suzanne.hetherington1@nhs.net

	Maria Price
	Team Lead CARU
	Maria.price7@nhs.net

	Phillip McGrouther
	CRF/CARU Approver
	phillip.mcgrouther@nhs.net

	Adam Scadeng
	CRF Approver
	a.scadeng@nhs.net

	Angela Bailey
	CRF Approver
	Angela.bailey3@nhs.net

	Jonathon Stoddart 
	CRF Approver  
	Jonathan.stoddart@nhs.net

	Dionne Reynolds
	CRF Approver  
	dionne.reynolds@nhs.net

	Dean Miller
	CRF Approver  
	dean.miller1@nhs.net

	Barbara Wilson
	CRF Approver  
	barbara.wilson25@nhs.net

	Matt Talbot
	CRF Approver  
	m.talbot1@nhs.net

	Carmen Bradshaw
	ID/PRC Approver
	carmen.bradshaw@nhs.net

	Chris Barron 	
	ECMC & CTU Manager
	Christopher.barron@nhs.net

	Helen Chambers 
	Research Nurse SBRU
	Helen.chambers8@nhs.net

	Rory Davidson
	PRC Approver
	rory.davidson@nhs.net

	Jim Snell
	SBRU Approver
	jim.snell@nhs.net

	Helen Porteous
	SBRU Approver
	Helen.Porteous1@nhs.net

	Dominika Chwialkowska
	SBRU Approver
	dominika.chwialkowska@nhs.net

	Simon Chapman
	SBRU Approver
	simon.chapman4@nhs.net

	Surbhi Dhingra
	SBRU Approver
	surbhi.dhingra@nhs.net

	Sharon Sellers
	SBRU Approver
	sharon.sellers2@nhs.net

	Katherine Stevenson
	SBRU Approver
	katherine.stevenson1@nhs.net

	Ajit Mukhopadhyay
	SBRU Approver
	ajit.mukhopadhyay@nhs.net

	Lisa Mcdonald
	SBRU Approver
	lisa.mcdonald19@nhs.net

	Ann Kay
	SBRU Approver
	d.kay@nhs.net

	Susan Jones
	Team 1 Lead
	susan.jones117@nhs.net

	Andrew Herridge
	Team 1 Approver
	andrew.herridge@nhs.net

	Katy Tait
	Ward 11
	katy.tait1@nhs.net

	Alexandra Dixon
	Team 2 Lead
	alexandra.dixon5@nhs.net

	Lynn.D Langhorne
	Team 2 Approver
	Lynnd.langhorne@nhs.net

	Leslie Bremner 
	Team 3 Lead
	Leslie.bremner1@nhs.net

	Samantha Jones
	Team 3 Approver
	Samantha.jones32@nhs.net

	Karen Smith	 
	Team 5 Lead
	Karen.smith3@nhs.net

	Abigail Nelson
	Team 6 Lead
	Abigail.nelson2@nhs.net

	Marc Davies
	Team 6 Approver
	Marc.davies2@nhs.net

	Jayne Banks	 
	Team 7 – General Paediatrics
	Jayne.banks2@nhs.net

	Holly Cheal 	
	Team 7 – Oncology Paediatrics
	Holly.cheal2@nhs.net

	Stephen Crulley
	Team 7 - Approver
	s.crulley@nhs.net

	John Davis	
	Team 8 Lead
	John.davis13@nhs.net

	Laura Gebbie	 
	Team 8 Approver
	l.gebbie@nhs.net

	Katherine Cullen
	Team 8 Approver
	katherinecullen@nhs.net

	Sophie Handson
	Team 8 Approver
	sophie.handson@nhs.net

	Andrea Webster
	Team 8 Approver
	Andrea.webster10@nhs.net

	Sonia Segovia Simon
	Team 8 Approver JWMDRC
	sonia.segovia@nhs.net

	Jamie Brown
	Team 9 Approver
	Jamie.brown3@nhs.net

	Lorna Brownlee 
	Team 9 Approver
	Lorna.brownlee@nhs.net

	Sarah Hogg	
	Team 9 Approver
	Sarah.hogg1@nhs.net

	Elaine Stephenson  
	Team 10 Lead
	Elaine.stephenson2@nhs.net
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